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13.05.2007 18:55:39 GVI-Timing SAT GAMS
Slalom NAT de Biere

Rg

No Name

Categ: SS 0 ->2000

1 34GIAMBONI Edy Junior
31SATTLER Sven
35KUHN Oski
36SCAPOZZA Matteo
33MARIOTTI-NESURINI M.
6 32AEBI Marcel

a b wN

Categ: SS 2001

1 38BRAUNSCHWEIG Olivier

Categ: SS Competition 3001

1 42ZIEGLER Robert
2 39LAMBERT Philippe

Categ: GT 3001

1 45BUHRER Nicolas
2 44AEBERHARD Kurt

Categ: N 0->1600

1 49DROZ Steeve
2 51MAGNIN Jonas
3 48ARRIGONI Zeno

Categ: N 1601 -> 2000

nc

1 58RAMEL Olivier

2  54WILLENER Frédéric

3 57POSTIZZI Didier

4 56PASCHE Nicolas
55DROZ Michael

Categ: N 2001

nc

60MAY Alain-Stéphane

Categ: A 0->1600

1 74MAEDER Arnaud
2 63LEHMANN Alain

City

Malvaglia
Mettmenstetten
Zirich

Mels

Gnosca
Jonschwil

Sion

Winterthur
Savagnier

Bienne
Biglen

Orsieres
Givisiez

Le Grand Saconnex

Gland
Chatelaine
La Chaux
Forel (lavaux)
Volleges

Le Chable

Plan-les-Ouates
La Tour-de-Peilz

Marque & Type

Renault Clio Ragnott
Honda Integra R
Renault Clio SP
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Nissan 100 NX

Mazda RX8

Porsche 996 GT3
Opel Speedster

Porsche 996 GT3
Porsche Carrera GT3

Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 106 16V

Renault Clio RS
Honda Integra R
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio RS
Honda Civic R

Mitsubishi EVO 6

Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo

Cyl Ecurie

1998Lugano Racing Team
1797Rennclub U-Toggenburg
1998Rennclub U-Toggenburg
1998Sq. Corse Quadrifoglio
1997Lugano Racing Team
1997Rennclub U-Toggenburg

2616...

3600Ziegler R.
3397Scuderia Taifyn

3600SAR Autorennsport-Club
3600Stadler Motorsport

1587Atelier de la Tzoumaz
1587Ecurie Sporting
1587Ecurie de Geneve

1998Racing Team Nyonnais
1797Ecurie 4 Anneaux
1998Ecurie du Nord
1998Ecurie Sporting
1998Atelier de la Tzoumaz

3395Chablais Racing Team

1600Ecurie la Meute
1587Lugano Racing Team

Time

3:00.34
3:03.15
3:04.36
3:13.68
3:14.33
3:14.78

3:07.10

2:58.29
2:58.36

2:42.24
2:46.34

2:58.67
2:59.79
3:01.71

2:58.56
2:58.82
2:59.63
3:07.93

2:53.21
2:57.24

C1

3:00.34
3:03.46
3:04.95
3:15.45
3:14.41
3:16.58

3:08.65

3:00.23
2:59.89

2:42.24
2:46.34

2:58.67
2:59.79
3:02.55

3:00.42
2:58.82
2:59.67
3:09.49

EXCLU

EXCLU

2:53.21
2:58.43

P1 C2

03:00.51
03:03.15
0 3:04.36
03:13.68
03:14.33
03:14.78

0 3:07.10

02:58.29
0 2:58.36

02:43.37
03:03.34

0 2:58.94
03:12.42
03:01.71

0 2:58.56
02:59.39
0 2:59.63
03:07.93
0 EXCLU

0 EXCLU

03:02.32
02:57.24

P2
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10

11

12
nc

1

1
nc

69VILLOZ Hervé
75TAUXE Guillaume
65MUHLEMANN Roger
61BLONDEL Francis
67SCHAER Nicolas
64MORA Olivier
71TOSONI Francois
73LEGERET Michael
70LE COULTRE Stéphanie
62GOLAZ Nathalie
72RIGOLET Gilbert

Categ: A 1601 -> 2000

77BARRAUD Thierry

Categ: A 2001

80LOVIS Michel
79LOVIS Pascal-Claude

Sorens
Cheseaux
Unterseen
Vessy
Loveresse
Genéve
Lajoux
Villars-Mendraz
Gimel
Vuarrens
Morat

Rochefort

Orbe
Gletterens

Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen C2
Citroen Saxo
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo
Peugeot 106
Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 XS Cup
Peugeot 106 S16

Renault Clio SP

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza

1587Gruyére Racing Team
1600Ecurie du Nord
1587Bd6deli Racing Club
1584Ecurie la Meute
1587Atelier de la Tzoumaz
1587Ecurie la Meute
1590Ecurie des Ordons
1600Lugano Racing Team
1588Lugano Racing Team
1587Lugano Racing Team
1598Gruyere Racing Team

1998Barraud T.

3394Ecurie Sporting
3392Ecurie Sporting

2:57.45
2:58.82
2:58.84
3:00.44
3:00.96
3:00.98
3:02.34
3:03.77
3:04.29
3:19.20

2:56.60

2:59.86

2:57.45
2:59.43
2:58.84
3:18.81
3:00.96
3:00.98
3:03.74
3:20.51
3:04.29
3:22.72
DNS

2:57.34

3:00.63
DNS
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0 2:57.90
0 2:58.82
02:59.11
13:00.44
03:01.41
0 3:09.64
03:02.34
13:03.77
0 3:06.84
03:19.20
0 DNS

0 2:56.60

0 2:59.86
0 DNS
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Categ: ISN 0 -> 1400

1
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8

86ROTHENBUHLER S.
93RICHARD Fabien
91ESTOPPEY Tristan
88CREPIN Arnaud
92RENO Marc-Antoine
90ROHR Christoph
87SALAMON Petra
89PAHUD Jean-Pierre

Categ: ISN 1401 -> 2000

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
Rg

106JANZ Jean-Luc
101JORIS Thomas
50FINGER Andreas
96CRUCHAUD Michel
95ANTONINI Nicola
103JORIS Melchior
105GANDARA Jesus
104ZWAHLEN Yannick
100SCHALLER Philippe
107LE COULTRE Jean-Claude
102BEGUIN Jacques
52MAURIS Sonia
98PETIGNAT Daniel
97LOUP Sébastien
99HUGLI Patric

No Name

Categ: ISN 2001

1
2

109CASTELLA David
110HEUSLER Francis

Categ: ISA 0 ->1400

nc
nc

111FAVEZ Jacqueline
112BURRI Michael

Categ: ISA 1401 -> 2000

1
2

114VUILLAUME Stanislas
115CASTELLA Arnaud

Categ: ISA 2001

1

117WINIGER William

Arni
St-Oyens
Avully
Vessy
Sainte-Croix
Oberhofen
Rubigen
Vuarrens

Buttikon AG
Martigny-Combe
Hindelbank
Bullet
Fischenthal
Martigny-Combe
Chailly s/Montreux
Muraz / Sierre
Sierre

Gimel
Grandvaux
Plan-les-Ouates
Courroux
Chexbres
Enggistein

City

Daillens
Lugnez

Vers (France)
Belprahon

Rocourt
St-Pierre-de-Clage

Les Evouettes

Categ: Swiss Historic Trophy 0 -> 2000

1

125BRULHART Wolfgang

Villars-sur-Glane

Categ: Renault Clio Classic Cup 0 -> 2000

1

121BUCHSER Marc

Categ: IS 0->1400

1
2

132SCHOPFER Stefan
131BERCHER Pierre

Categ: IS 1401 -> 1600

1

3di8

139WILLENER Werner

Reithau

Eschholzmatt
Cernier

Schwanden

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 XSI

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye

Renault Clio Wil
Renault Clio 16V
Peugeot 106 GTI
Peugeot 106 GTI
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault Clio Wil
Renault Clio Wil
Renault Clio

VW Golf

Renault Clio Wil
Peugeot 205 GTI
Peugeot 106 S16
Opel Corsa Gsi
Peugeot 106 GTI
Renault Clio 16V
Marque & Type

BMW M3
BMW 325i

Peugeot 106 Rallye
Peugeot 106 Rallye

Opel Astra
Opel Kadett

BMW M3

Porsche 911S

Renault Clio RS Cup

Audi 50
VW Polo

VW Golf

1291Equipe Bernoise
1360Racing Team Nyonnais
1294Ecurie la Meute
1293Ecurie du Léman
1300Reno M.A.

1293MB Motorsport
1292Racing Team Z&ziwil
1293Ecurie du Jorat

1998Ecurie du Nord
1800Joris T.

1587Equipe Bernoise
1587Cruchod M.
1587Rennclub U-Toggenburg
1997Joris M.

1998Ecurie des Lions
1997Ecurie 13 Etoiles
1780Ecurie 13 Etoiles
1998Le Coultre Jean-Claude
1903Béguin J.

1587Ecurie 4 Anneaux
1598Ecurie des Ordons
1587Ecurie Racing Fan's
1763...

Cyl Ecurie

2991Ecurie Racing Fan's
2493Atelier de la Tzoumaz

1294Favez Jacqueline
1300Racing Team A16

1992Ecurie des Ordons
1998Chablais Racing Team

2301Chablais Racing Team

1991Ecurie Sporting

1998Equipe Bernoise

1396Equipe Bernoise
1360Ecurie 3 Chevrons

1598Racing Team Zaziwil

3:10.15
3:13.31
3:13.40
3:13.42
3:17.55
3:18.24
3:18.30
3:24.98

2:55.61
2:58.14
3:00.10
3:00.76
3:01.84
3:06.23
3:07.11
3:07.33
3:09.19
3:09.28
3:09.45
3:10.92
3:11.58
3:15.94
3:16.22
Time

2:53.71
3:17.56

2:59.49
3:06.73

3:07.76

3:22.97

2:52.62

2:48.34
2:50.53

2:45.74

3:10.15
3:32.58
3:15.23
3:15.19
3:27.07
3:18.66
3:22.11
3:26.04

2:57.95
2:58.14
3:00.18
3:01.10
3:01.84
3:06.90
3:09.40
3:08.47

DISQ.
3:15.79
3:10.93
3:13.05
3:20.49
3:15.94
3:17.77

c1

2:53.71
3:17.56

DISQ.
DNS

3:09.72
3:09.28

3:07.76

3:22.97

2:52.62

2:48.34
2:56.77

2:46.84
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03:10.74
23:13.31
03:13.40
03:13.42
13:17.55
03:18.24
0 3:18.30
03:24.98

0 2:55.61
03:18.97
13:00.10
03:00.76
0 3:04.59
0 3:06.23
03:07.11
03:07.33
03:09.19
03:09.28
03:09.45
0 3:10.92
13:11.58
03:19.69
03:16.22
P1 C2

02:53.98
0 DISQ.

0 DNS
0 DNS

12:59.49
03:06.73

03:14.10

0 3:24.50

0 3:00.63

03:20.35
02:50.53

02:45.74
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2
3
4
5
6
7
Categ:
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

8
Categ:

140CHARIATTE Jean-Frangois Porrentruy
137AEBISCHER Jean-Louis Bulle
136ZULAUFF Gabriel Cuarny
142SCHMID Ruedi Brittnau
141LOVACCO Fabrizio Saint Blaise
1380LIVIER Jacques Missy

IS 1601 -> 2000

146ERB Fritz Hallau
1480CHSNER Jirg Oberhallau
149STEINER Reto Unteriberg
145BAUMANN Hansjorg Oberhallau
151DARANI Christian Giornico
147GRUNIG Hans-Rudolf Adelboden
144ROTH Marc Schafhausen i. E.
189ZAHND Ernst Rischegg-Heubach
IS 2001

Fiat X1/9
Toyota Corolla
VW Golf

VW Golf RSR
Fiat X1/9
Sumbeam TI

Opel Kadett GT/E
Opel Kadett

Ford Escort RS
Opel Kadett C
VW Golf 116V
Opel Kadett
Toyota Corolla
Renault Clio Z.M

1600Ecurie des Ordons
1598Gruyeére Racing Team
1588Ecurie du Nord
1588Equipe Bernoise
1600Scuderia Taifyn
15980livier Jacques

1998Rennclub U-Toggenburg
1998Rennclub U-Toggenburg
1999W.M. Racing Car
1998Rennclub U-Toggenburg
2000Sq. Corse Quadrifoglio
1998Racing Team Zaziwil
1800Equipe Bernoise

1998...

2:47.01
2:47.35
2:58.86
3:03.66
3:03.87
3:14.24

2:37.95
2:45.71
2:45.79
2:46.29
2:48.63
2:48.63
2:54.60
3:09.02

2:47.01
2:47.35
3:00.56
3:08.30
3:04.40
3:14.24

2:38.25
2:45.71
2:45.79
DISQ.
2:48.63
2:58.64
DISQ.
3:09.61

02:47.29
02:48.94
0 2:58.86
0 3:03.66
03:03.87
0 3:15.86

02:37.95
0 2:53.30
0 2:51.59
0 2:46.29
0 2:50.81
12:48.63
0 2:54.60
0 3:09.02

O O O o oo
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1 156ZWAHLEN Christoph

2 154EUGSTER Fabian

3 157METRAL Laurent
155CHABOD Dominique

Categ: E1 0 ->1600

1 163DECORVET Stéphane
162SCHMID Rolf
164HALBHEER Beat
167CRISTINO Sergio
165RAMEL Patrick
166DROZ Daniel
168AMREIN Nicolas
161HAUSAMMANN M.-H.

0 ~NOoO O~ WNDN

Categ: E1 1601 -> 2000

nc
nc
Rg

183GRIMALDI Romeo
184GRISPINO Claudio
186MONNAY Julien
177TISSIERES Pierre-Daniel
187PAPAGNA David
182CANDAUX Corinne
188ROBERTO Luigi
174SCHAR André
180SCHAFLI Markus
178SANTONASTASO M.
172DELADOEY Jean-Daniel
185KUNG Christophe
171BADERTSCHER Robert
176 TACHE Didier
173WALTI Antony
175BOLLI René
179MUHLEBACH Ralph
150BURKI Martin
190CANU Antonello

No Name

© 00N O~ WNPRP
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Categ: E1 2001 -> 2500

nc
nc

1 199MARTIN Jean-Philippe
200AGASSIS Jean-Michel
195COQUOZ Sébastien
203NICOULIN David
205MONNARD Laurent
202GUERIN Raphaél
197MERONI Samuele
204WALTI Xavier
196WARIDEL Yohan
201FRAGNIERE Jean-Luc

0 ~NOoO O WDN

Categ: E1 2501 -> 3500

Pfyn
Wienacht
Ayent
St-Maurice

Montricher
Waltenschwil
Oberhallau
Les Evouettes
St-Maurice
Aigle

Cornol
Grandcour

Seewen
Steinen

Aire - Le Lignon
Orsiéres
Lugano-Gravesano
Orny
Villars-Ste-Croix
Aarwangen
Pfyn

Mullheim

Aigle
Montpreveyres
Gumligen
Grattavache

La Cibourg
Choéx
Wigoltingen
Thun

Giornico

City

Villars-Bozon
Orny

Muraz
Porrentruy
Bossonnens
Vionnaz

Stabio

La Cibourg
Martigny
Chatel-St-Denis

Opel Kadett C
Opel Kadett C
Ford Sierra Cosw.
Renault 5 Turbo

VW Golf |
Suzuki Swift RS
Citroen Saxo
VW Golf |
Toyota Corolla
VW Golf
Toyota Corolla
Citroen Dyane

Honda Civic R
Renault 5 Williams
Renault Clio Cup
Opel Kadet GT/E
Fiat X1/9 Sport
Renault Clio RS
Peugeot 205 Rally
Honda Integra
Opel Kadett GSI
BMW 2002 Ti

VW Golf GTI
Renault Clio RS
Renault Clio 16V
Opel Kadett

VW Sirocco 16V
VW Golf

Ford Escort RS
VW Golf

Fiat X1/9

Marque & Type

Opel Kadett GT/E
Opel Ascona B
Opel Kadett GT/E
BMW 325i

BMW 316

BMW 323i E30
Renault 5 Gt Turbo
BMW 320i E30
BMW 325i

BMW Linder

2499Zwabhlen C.

2400AFCL Sport T. Liechtenste
3388Atelier de la Tzoumaz
2499Chablais Racing Team

1580Ecurie Performance
1299Schmid R.
1587Rennclub U-Toggenburg
1599...
1587Chablais Racing Team
1588Droz Daniel
1587Amrein N.

602Ecurie Racing Fan's

1998Equipe Bernoise
1998Grispino C.
1998Ecurie la Meute
1978Tissieres Pierre-Daniel
1998Scuderia Zero4piu
1998Team Trajectoire
1998Ecurie Racing Fan's
1797Equipe Bernoise
1997Equipe Bernoise
1990Santonastaso M.
1781Deladoey J.-D.
1998Team Trajectoire
1764Equipe Bernoise
1978Ecurie des Lions
1781Scuderia Taifyn
1800...

1993Muhlebach R.
2000MB Motorsport
2000Sg. Corse Quadrifoglio
Cyl Ecurie

2400Ecurie Performance
2475Team Trajectoire
2020Chablais Racing Team
2493Nicoulin D.
2495Ecurie des Lions
2493Chablais Racing Team
2375Meroni S.
2493Scuderia Taifyn
2300Sq. Corse Quadrifoglio
2492Ecurie des Lions

2:45.29
2:47.17
3:05.35

2:55.07
2:58.49
2:58.85
3:00.96
3:07.05
3:08.27
3:20.45
3:40.17

2:45.00
2:50.44
2:50.92
2:52.94
2:53.36
2:53.62
2:53.93
2:54.42
2:54.43
2:56.55
2:57.59
2:57.61
2:58.88
3:10.18
3:12.75
3:13.15
3:17.86

Time

2:45.76
2:49.05
2:52.87
2:53.26
3:01.13
3:03.14
3:08.50
3:24.06

3:03.98

2:48.49

3:07.33
AB.

DISQ.
2:58.49
3:08.49
3:03.50
3:09.22
3:08.27
3:34.03
3:40.35

2:46.60
2:50.44
2:51.61
2:53.65
2:54.40
2:53.62
2:53.93
2:54.42
3:09.83
3:09.44
3:08.25
2:58.57
3:01.76
3:11.32
3:31.50

DISQ.
3:39.16
DNS
DISQ.
c1

DISQ.
2:49.05
3:01.84
2:53.26
3:04.28
3:03.14
3:08.50
3:24.90
AB.
DNS

http://www.slalom-de-biere.ch/2007/nat_cat.htm

22:45.29
02:47.17
0 3:05.35
0 DNS

0 2:55.07
0 2:58.79
1 2:58.85
0 3:00.96
0 3:07.05
03:09.78
13:20.45
03:40.17

0 2:45.00
0 DISQ.
02:50.92
02:52.94
12:53.36
03:04.17
03:01.56
02:56.35
02:54.43
12:56.55
12:57.59
02:57.61
02:58.88
03:10.18
23:12.75
03:13.15
33:17.86
0 DNS
0 AB.

P1 C2

02:45.76
02:58.34
12:52.87
0 2:53.85
03:01.13
03:15.43
03:16.51
0 3:24.06
0 DNS

0 DNS

o OO
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218MARTI René
213NEFF Frédéric
215JENNI Willi
217CAVALIERE Alessandro
214BISCHOF Patrick
216BEGUELIN Cédric
211KRIEG Dieter
212BLANC Yves
220BIAGGI Arnaud
nc 219FREY Olivier
Categ: E1 3501

1 226GUYOT Jean-Philippe

2 225GENOUD Alexandre
Categ: Coupe Mini 0 -> 1600

1 285POTTERAT Daniel

© 00 N OB~ WDNPEP

Wattenwil
Moutier
Heiden
Thalwil
Heiden
Ferlens
Kisnacht
Vers
Courgenay
Montricher

Geneve
Attalens

Morges

2 283BLESSEMAILLE Sébastien Bremblens

Mitsubishi Evo VI
BMW E30

Porsche 911 Carrera
Subaru Impreza Gt
Porsche 911
Peugeot 309 Turbo
VW New Beetle C
BMW M3

BMW 335

Nissan Sunny Gti R

Porsche 911 RS92
BMW 320

Mini Cooper S
Mini 1275 Gt

3395Racing Team Zaziwil
2990Atelier de la Tzoumaz
3200AFCL Sport T. Liechtenste
3390Rennclub U-Toggenburg
3163AFCL Sport T. Liechtenste
3230Team Trajectoire
2792Equipe Bernoise
2990Ybaracing

3498Ecurie des Ordons
3396GPR

3600Ecurie 4 Anneaux
3553Ecurie des Lions

1275Mini Club Romand
1275Mini Club Romand

2:44.74
2:46.44
2:48.74
2:49.96
2:52.59
2:57.47
3:02.71
3:07.36
3:12.00

2:55.41
3:04.90

3:23.39
3:25.51

2:44.74
2:46.44
2:48.74
3:00.54
2:59.53
3:05.68
3:05.31
3:07.36
3:12.00
DISQ.

3:05.55
DISQ.

3:23.39
3:27.01

http://www.slalom-de-biere.ch/2007/nat_cat.htm

0 2:46.09
0 2:57.47
02:49.72
12:49.96
12:52.59
0 2:57.47
03:02.71
03:07.91
03:19.95
0 DNS

12:55.41
03:04.90

03:23.81
03:25.51
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3 282MURRI Sébastien

4 286BULA Laure

5 284JAQUIER Florence

6 281CENDRE Anita
Categ: OPC Challenge 3001

1 258MUZZARELLI Marcel
257MORGENEGG Jakob
251KAMMER Daniel
249GONON Florian
256MEYER Stefan
264TSCHAGGELAR St.
261RUFENACHT Dany
245CAPRIATI Vincent
253KUNZI Thomas
246DECAILLET Fabien
259PICCINATO Giulio
244CAMANDONA Julien
265WERMELINGER Werner
266WIDMER Michael
252KOCH Roger
248GERBER Bruno
270METTLER Christian
269TSCHOLL Urs
267ZURCHER Roberto
260RUCKSTUHL Martin
241BISCHOFF Etienne
255MEIER Remo
262SIEBER Norbert
242BOLLHALDER Hermann
250JOHNER Marcus
243BURKI Thierry
263SUSAC Zoran
nc 254MARK Britta
Categ: F3 0 ->2000

1 2DEBRUNNER Hansrudolf

2 3GYSIN Fabian

3 1CHARIATTE Alain
Categ: F3 Hist. 0 -> 2000

1 5LEGERET Pascal
Rg No Name
Categ: C3 0 ->2000

1 7RIVA Tiziano
Categ: Formule libre E2 0 -> 1150

1 11DE SIEBENTHAL Denis

2 9GALLAY Steve

3 14MAURER Jacques

© 00N U~ WN
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Ballens
Payerne
Echallens
Cointrin

Arbon
Thayngen
Latterbach
Saxon
Muhleberg
Worb
Muhleberg
Rolle
Heimenschwand
Salvan
Battwil
Cossonay
Buchrain
Muhlriti
Giswil
Reutigen
Amriswil
Riedern
Battwil
Zirich
Muhleberg
Weinfelden
Widnau
Wattwill
Uettligen
Muri

Zug
Uerikon

Mullheim
Wadenswil
Porrentruy

Villeneuve
City

Viganello
Aigle

Ayent
Le Locle

Mini

Mini One
Mini Rover
Mini 850

Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC
Opel Astra OPC

Dallara 398
Dallara Fiat 394

Dallara Opel F394

GRD
Marque & Type

Rebo BMW

Arcobaleno
Arcobaleno

Honda John Corbyn

1110Mini Club Romand

1598Mini Club Romand

1275Mini Club Romand
850...

3397...

3397Rennclub U-Toggenburg
3397...

3397Chablais Racing Team
3397Swiss Historic RT
3397Equipe Bernoise
3397Swiss Historic RT
3397...

3397Swiss Historic RT
3397...

3397Ecurie Basilisk
3397Ecurie Racing Fan's
3397SAR Autorennsport-Club
3397...

3397...

3397...

3397...

3397...

3397Ecurie Basilisk

3397...

3397Swiss Historic RT
3397...

3397...

3397...

3397Swiss Historic RT
3397...

3397...

3397...

2000Debrunner H.
2000Jo Zeller - Racing
2000Ecurie des Ordons

2000Légeret Pascal
Cyl Ecurie

2000Sg. Corse Quadrifoglio
1000Ecurie des Lions

998Atelier de la Tzoumaz
1137Maurer Jacques

3:30.06
3:42.16
3:51.73
4:06.25

2:59.01
2:59.30
2:59.32
2:59.46
2:59.97
3:01.15
3:01.30
3:01.64
3:01.64
3:02.01
3:02.24
3:03.31
3:03.58
3:03.83
3:04.33
3:04.69
3:04.86
3:06.57
3:07.28
3:07.84
3:10.96
3:11.30
3:11.87
3:15.64
3:15.83
3:16.58
3:17.38

2:32.84
2:36.40
2:36.68

2:54.44
Time

2:43.44

2:38.90

2:41.50
2:48.70

3:30.06
3:43.36
3:54.78
4:08.40

3:01.37
2:59.30
3:00.29
3:00.82
3:02.67
3:11.52
3:13.76
3:02.83
3:01.64
3:11.49
3:02.61
DISQ.
3:13.62
3:03.83
3:04.33
3:07.78
3:04.86
3:06.57
3:07.40
DISQ.
3:10.96
3:15.15
3:24.34
3:15.99
3:18.07
3:18.28
DISQ.
DNS

2:32.84
2:36.40
2:36.68

2:54.44
C1

2:43.44
2:42.96

2:41.50
2:48.70

http://www.slalom-de-biere.ch/2007/nat_cat.htm

03:32.38
03:42.16
03:51.73
0 4:06.25

02:59.01
02:59.51
02:59.32
0 2:59.46
02:59.97
13:01.15
13:01.30
03:01.64
0 DISQ.
13:02.01
03:02.24
03:03.31
13:03.58
03:03.84
03:14.35
0 3:04.69
0 3:05.10
03:07.91
03:07.28
03:07.84
03:10.98
03:11.30
13:11.87
13:15.64
03:15.83
03:16.58
03:17.38
0 DNS

02:34.12
02:37.37
0 2:37.86

0 3:28.56
P1 C2

0 DISQ.
0 2:38.90

0 DISQ.
0 3:00.16
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8di8

Categ: Formule libre E2 1151 -> 1600

4
5

1

A w N

5

1

2 23SALOMON Jean-Marc

3

12METZGER Joél
10KOWALSKI Nicolas

22BERGUERAND Louis
17REY Roger
18CIBIEN Béatrice
15FROSIO Anny

16RIESTER Oliver James
Categ: Formule libre E2 1601 -> 2000

21BALMER Christian

20MUHLEMANN Heinz

Categ: Formule libre E2 2001

nc

1
2

25BERGUERAND Eric
27KINDLER Martin

26DUFAUX Jean-Jacques

Moutier
Romont

Charrat
Sierre

Le Bouveret
St-Prex

Egg

Wilderswil
Courtedoux
Matten

Charrat
Walkringen
Rheinfelden

Mini Westfield TRZ
PRM Fun Boost Re

Lola T570

Martini MK 45 Skoda
Formule Ford Van D.
GDS Spyder Il
Formule For Reynard

Tatuus Renault
Formule Renault
Formule Ford

Lola T96
Dallara Nissan V6
Martini MK 69

1000Racing Club Jurassien

998Ecurie Sporting

1598FX Racing
1597Ecurie 13 Etoiles
1600Cibien B.
1199Team Trajectoire

1589Formel Rennensport Club S

2000Bodeli Racing Club
2000Ecurie des Ordons
1800B6deli Racing Club

3000FX Racing
3000Jenzer Motorsport
3000Ecurie 13 Etoiles

2:50.30
2:55.09

2:50.03
2:51.02
2:57.13
2:58.68
3:07.92

2:35.07
2:39.88
2:58.81

2:25.72
2:35.80

2:50.30
3:05.16

3:01.71
3:11.71
2:57.84
3:13.97
3:07.92

2:36.54
DISQ.
DISQ.

2:27.39
2:35.94
AB.

http://www.slalom-de-biere.ch/2007/nat_cat.htm

0 DISQ.
0 2:55.09

12:50.03
12:51.02
02:57.13
12:58.68
0 DNS

02:35.07
02:39.88
02:58.81

02:25.72
0 2:35.80
0 DNS
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